
Thursday. February 6—News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0,9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280m.

& 0 am. London News
®. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session0 Current Ceiling Prices
pre Aae Travel the Friendly
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Wind in the Bracken
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Cross Roads of Life
41. 6&6 Hame Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
911.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)20 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song2.30 Home’ Service Session
)4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)6. 0 Magic Island

6.15 Wild Life
®.30 Chuckles with Jerry7.0 Current Ceiling Prices7.16 Melba, Queen of Song
7.46 So the Story Goes3. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health$45 Sporting Blood
S. 0 Doctor Mac
410. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport
(Rod Talbot)10.30 Hits from the Shows31.0 These You Have Loved
41.15 Dance Music
42. 0 Close down

27, WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. -_ London News9.0 Aunt ODaisy’s Morning
ecipe sessionCurrent Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love
40.165 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Cross Roads of Life

41.65 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s ses-sion
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love$ong2.30 Home Service session with
Daphne
3. 0 Musio for Strings
3.15 Light Opera Memories3.80 Classicana4.0 Women’s World with
y4.45 Hawaiian Harmony6. 0 Magic Island6.15 Wild Life6.30 Tell it to Taylors7. 0 Reserved

7.15 Melba, Queen of Song7.45 Private Secretary
8. O Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Bleak House9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Overseas Recordings10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry10.15 Strange Mysteries11. 0 Screen Snapshots12. 0 Close down
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3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m. |

6. Oa.m. London News
8.
Ris
Breakfast Club with Happi

i
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Sporting Blood10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Cross Roads of Life
11. 5 Home Deoorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. O0p.m. Let’s Listen to a
Love Song
2.30 Home Service Session

_ (Molly)

4.0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago
6. 0 Magic Island6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Grey Shadow
7. 0 Reserve
7.15 Melba, Queen of Sang7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
45 Popular Fallacies’
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Doctor Mac
Recordings
Evening StarHits from the Shows
Variety Programme
Close down

4ZB inka omm.
; a.m. London Newsa. 8 , Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Goodbye, Mr. Chips10.45 Cross Roads of Life
11. 6&6 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter "(Jessie
McLennan)12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. Op.m. Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 Home Service session
(Wyn)eo Household Harmony withu s

0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
5. 0 Long, Long Ago6. 0 #£Magic isiand
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 Reserved

8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
%. 3 Dootor Mac
10.0 A Tale of Hollywood(final broadcast)10.15 Hits from the Shows
10.30 With Rod and Gun
12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. & Rise and Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Musical Clock
9. 0 Good Morning Request Ses-sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Close down
6. 0 p.m. Music at Tea Time-
Variet
6.15 ild Life
6.30 Take it Easy6.45 Popular Fallacies7.0 Reserved :7.15 Two Destinies (last broad=
cast)
sie whe with Quizmaster fan
7.45. i. Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Intermission Music
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music with a Lilt
9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.36 Bing Sings
9.45 The Greenlawns People
10. 0 Close down

Anne Stewart's Home Decora-
ting talks are always a mine of
information on such matters as
furniture renovation, and new
colour schemes for that re-
decorating you may be plan-
ning. From the ZB’s at 11.5 a.m,
and from 2ZA at 9.30 p.m.

Hes lookingafYOU
asif
he'd
never
seen
youbefore!
And truly, he never has seen
this new, idealised you: Nottill Satin Make-up revealed
your basic beauty, radiant and
serene; 'neath a complexion never
before So near youthful perfection: HAKR TourCOLOuringWith AN:Ha COHLEXCN

Blonde Fau Creamy
Golden8f0Mark colour in chart and send with 9d (HediumBrotn Hediur
Dzrkerewa Ollvein stamps for trial size tube of Satin Auburn
Redhead Dark

Make-up, to Monterey, PO: Box 210, alteCr Ruddy
Miea nere FreckledChristchurch

SATIN
Htontetey MAKE-UP

Wilfrid Owen Ltd:, Sydney and Christchurch. M.73

Take
careof it4
Good,pre-
war furn-
iture 18
rightly val-
ued these
days. Giveittheprotection itdeserves.
Justa little touch ofLIQUIDVENEER
i8mosteffectiveforcleaning,beautify-
ingandpreservinghighly-finished sura
faces: Givesa marvellousglossyou'I
beproudof: UseLIQUIDVENEER
forsatisfaction,it ismosteconomical:
Useitonyour car, too. Obtainableat
allgood-classhardwarestores:

Liouio
VENEer

PRICES: 40z., 1/9; 1202-, 3/-
NEWZEALAND DISTRIBUTORS:
FASSETT & JOHNSON LTD
LevyBuilding;MannersSt,Wellington


